Direct Solenoid Actuated Valves
L01 Series
2
SERIES
L01 AVENTICS
Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS
Table of Contents
L01 Series
 Technical and Operating Data
 How to Order
 Valve Dimensions
 Manifold Assembly
 Speed Control Kit
 Mounting Kit
 Blank Station Plate Kit
 Solenoid Capsule Assemblies
 Valve Service Kits and Parts
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 7
 7
 7
 8-9
3
SERIES
L01AVENTICS
Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS
single solenoid
2 position 4-way
double solenoid
2 position 4-way
double solenoid
3 position 4-way
open center
double solenoid
3 position 4-way
closed center
12 142     4
3     1 3     1
12 142     4
12 142     4
3   1
12 142    4
3   1
double solenoid, spring centered
3 position 4-way pressure center
1214 24
3 15
4 Ported, 2 and 3 position, 4-way, Spool & Sleeve
• Direct solenoid actuated
• DIN plug-in solenoid with indicator light
• Unlubricated or lubricated service
• Integral speed control available
• In-line or manifold mounted
• Designed to meet the requirements of NEMA 4 / IP65
Technical Data
Operating Data
Valve Data English Metric
Flow 1/8 = 0.20Cv 1/8 G Tap = 200 l/min
Flow Capacity
9.3 SCFM 197 NI/m
Upstream pressure to
atmosphere @80 PSIG
@ 6 bar upstream/5 bar
downstream
Operating Pressure Range 28”Hg Vacuum to 150 PSIG Vacuum to 10 bar
Temperature Range
(Ambient)
-10°F to + 115°F -23˚C to +46° C
All Solenoids Are Continuous Duty Rated 12 VDC 24 VDC
24 VAC
50 Hz
24 VAC
60 Hz
115 VAC
50 Hz

0.06
(1.5)
How to Order
Valves
5
SERIES
L01AVENTICS
Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS
J
K
L
MA
A
B
C
F
E
D
G
H
I
A
A
1/8 NPTF or
G 1/8 Ports (4)
Single Solenoid L01SA4
Double Solenoid L01SS4
Speed control
shown in phantom
7/64 dim.
N
J
K
L
M
A
A
A
A
B
C
F
E
D
G
I
1/8 NPTF or
G 1/8 Ports (4)
Speed control
shown in phantom
7/64 dim.
N
Valve 2 Position
Valve 3 Position
Dimensions: Inches (mm)
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N
3 position valves
0.31
(7.9)